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Precinct

Countywide

Electionwide
31101
31102
Electionwide - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Countywide - Total

Registered
Voters

4,904
1,794
6,698

6,698

Voters Cast

1,476
600
2,076

2,076

9/13/2023 10:32:13 AM

MARIN COUNTY ELECTIONS DEPARTMENT
VOTE BY MAIL SPECIAL ELECTION, August 29, 2023
Official Final Statement of Votes Cast

% Turnout

30.10%
33.44%
30.99%

N/A
N/A
30.99%
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Town of Tiburon Town Council Member - Short Term (Vote for 1)

Precinct
Countywide
Electionwide
31101
31102
Electionwide - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Countywide - Total

Times Cast

1,476
600
2,076

2,076

Registered
Voters

4,904
1,794
6,698

6,698

Blanks

Precinct
Countywide
Electionwide
31101
31102
Electionwide - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Countywide - Total

STEFANIE CHO

316
209
525

525

ISAAC NIKFAR

1,147
387
1,534

1,534

9/13/2023 10:32:13 AM

Total Votes

1,463
596
2,059

2,059



