MARIN COUNTY ELECTIONS DEPARTMENT VOTE BY MAIL SPECIAL ELECTION, August 29, 2023 Official Final Statement of Votes Cast

Precinct	Registered Voters	Voters (ast	
Countywide			
Electionwide			
31101	4,904	1,476	30.10%
31102	1,794	600	33.44%
Electionwide - Total	6,698	2,076	30.99%
Cumulative			
Cumulative	0	0	N/A
Cumulative - Total	0	0	N/A
Countywide - Total	6,698	2,076	30.99%

Town of Tiburon Town Council Member - Short Term (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Blanks
Countywide			
Electionwide			
31101	1,476	4,904	13
31102	600	1,794	4
Electionwide - Total	2,076	6,698	17
Cumulative			
Cumulative	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
Countywide - Total	2,076	6,698	17

Precinct	STEFANIE CHO	ISAAC NIKFAR	Total Votes
Countywide			
Electionwide			
31101	316	1,147	1,463
31102	209	387	596
Electionwide - Total	525	1,534	2,059
Cumulative			
Cumulative	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
Countywide - Total	525	1,534	2,059